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Women / 5 / Sr A2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Aga275
Precision TX

9.275 9.850 9.6759.550 38.350
7 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Ramey Ott279
Top Flight

9.400 9.475 9.4509.550 37.875
2 13 3T 6 2 

2 

Brinley Farque265
Cypress

9.000 9.500 9.7009.650 37.850
12 12 1T 2 3 

3 

Payton Delgado273
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.450 9.4259.650 37.775
8 14 1T 7 4 

4 

Morgan White281
Trevino's

9.325 9.575 9.4759.125 37.500
6 8 12T 5 5 

5 

Brenna Burns263
Capital

9.350 9.750 9.3758.875 37.350
5 4 15 9T 6T

6T

Cassidy Landis276
Ridgewood

9.225 9.175 9.7509.200 37.350
9 18T 11 1 6T

6T

Abby Davidsen267
Eagle Gymn

8.825 9.650 9.5009.325 37.300
15 5 7 4 8 

8 

Michelle Potter278
Texas East

9.375 9.625 9.3758.850 37.225
3T 6 16 9T 9T

9T

Cameron Bell280
Top Flight

9.525 9.175 9.4009.125 37.225
1 18T 12T 8 9T

9T

Sarah Simmons266
Cypress

9.100 9.525 9.0259.550 37.200
11 10T 3T 18 11 

11 

Meredith Krause274
Powersports

9.200 9.900 8.9758.750 36.825
10 1 18 19 12 

12 

Natalie Palomo272
Love

8.725 9.550 9.1009.125 36.500
18 9 12T 17 13 

13 

Maeci Flores277
Stars

8.675 9.525 8.9009.250 36.350
19 10T 9 20T 14 

14 

Audrey Petersen261
Acrosports

9.375 9.775 9.2257.950 36.325
3T 3 21 15 15 

15 

Skylar Wade262
Beaumont

8.800 9.400 9.1258.775 36.100
16 15 17 16 16T

16T

Mackenna Campbell270
Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.800 9.2509.300 36.100
17 21 8 13T 16T

16T

Yasmine Little271
Lone Star

8.975 9.600 9.3758.050 36.000
13 7 20 9T 18 

18 

Alexa Vega282
Tumbling Central

8.900 9.300 9.2508.450 35.900
14 16T 19 13T 19 

19 

Celia Handing264
Champions Westlake

8.275 9.025 9.3509.225 35.875
20 20 10 12 20 

20 

Lauren Gamble268
Eagle Gymn

8.200 9.300 8.9009.375 35.775
21 16T 6 20T 21 

21 
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